STIEBEL ELTRON

SHZ 100 S (GB)

Price conscious hot water provision

In wall mounted cylinders, the amount of standby power consumed greatly
influences the operating costs over time. Thanks to its exceptional insulation, this
wall mounted cylinder offers terrific DHW convenience at an affordable price.

Simple, yet effective

The clearly structured control element enables variable temperature selection,
while the individual LEDs provide information on the amount of heat currently
stored.

The main features

Variable temperature selection

Electronic heat content indicator via LEDs

Temperature limit possible

For supplying one or more draw-off points with DHW

Quick heat-up key for higher DHW demand

Easy to maintain due to protective anode with consumption indicator
Low energy losses thanks to high grade thermal insulation

Special enamel coating for a long service life

Variable temperature selection

Frost protection integrated in the DHW cylinder
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Type SHZ 30 S (GB) SHZ 50 S (GB) SHZ 100 S (GB)
Part no. 232783 232784 232786
Technical data
Connected load ~ 230 V 1-4 kW 1-4 kW 1-4 kW
Power supply 1/N/PE 1/N/PE 1/N/PE
Rated voltage 230V 230V 230V
Frequency 50 Hz 50 Hz 50 Hz
Load profile S M L
Energy efficiency class B C C
Standby energy consumption/ 24 h at 65 °C 0.52 kWh 0.60 kWh 0.94 kWh
Nominal capacity 301 50 | 100 |
Mixed water volume 40 °C 50 | 80 | 133 |
Temperature setting range 35-70 °C 35-70 °C 35-70 °C
Max. flow rate 18 I/min 18 I/min 18 I/min
Colour white white white
IP rating IP 24 IP 24 IP 24
Height 846 mm 816 mm 1126 mm
Width 410 mm 510 mm 510 mm
Depth 420 mm 510 mm 510 mm

Weight 22.90 kg 27.60 kg 39.50 kg
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Type

Part no.

Technical data
Connected load ~ 230 V
Power supply

Rated voltage

Frequency

Load profile

Energy efficiency class
Standby energy consumption/ 24 h at 65 °C
Nominal capacity

Mixed water volume 40 °C
Temperature setting range
Max. flow rate

Colour

IP rating

Height

Width

Depth

Weight
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SHZ 150 S (GB)

232788

1-4 kW
1/N/PE
230V
50 Hz
XL
C
1.19 kWh
150 |
229 |
35-70 °C
18 I/min
white
IP 24
1521 mm
510 mm
510 mm

52.00 kg
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STIEBEL ELTRON

Contact information

Do you have additional questions? Then please do not hesitate to contact us, we
would be only too happy to help:

Call 0151 346 2300

Or send an e-mail to

sales@stiebel-eltron.co.uk

Only a qualified contractor should carry out the installation, commissioning,
maintenance and repair of this appliance. Where applicable and prior to
installation the electricity and/or water utility companies should be notified of
your intention to install the product.
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