SHZ 100 S (GB)

PRODUCT-NO.: 232786

Price conscious hot water provision

In wall mounted cylinders, the amount of standby power consumed greatly influences the operating costs over time. Thanks to its exceptional insulation, this wall mounted cylinder offers terrific DHW convenience at an affordable price.

Simple, yet effective

The clearly structured control element enables variable temperature selection, while the individual LEDs provide information on the amount of heat currently stored.

The main features

Variable temperature selection

Electronic heat content indicator via LEDs

Temperature limit possible

For supplying one or more draw-off points with DHW

Quick heat-up key for higher DHW demand

Easy to maintain due to protective anode with consumption indicator

Low energy losses thanks to high grade thermal insulation

Special enamel coating for a long service life

Variable temperature selection

Frost protection integrated in the DHW cylinder



	C1		
Туре	SHZ 30 S (GB)	SHZ 50 S (GB)	SHZ 100 S (GB)
Part no.	232783	232784	232786
Technical data			
Connected load ~ 230 V	1-4 kW	1-4 kW	1-4 kW
Power supply	1/N/PE	1/N/PE	1/N/PE
Rated voltage	230 V	230 V	230 V
Frequency	50 Hz	50 Hz	50 Hz
Load profile	S	М	L
Energy efficiency class	В	С	C
Standby energy consumption/ 24 h at 65 °C	0.52 kWh	0.60 kWh	0.94 kWh
Nominal capacity	30 l	50 l	100 l
Mixed water volume 40 °C	50 l	80 l	133 l
Temperature setting range	35-70 °C	35-70 °C	35-70 °C
Max. flow rate	18 l/min	18 l/min	18 l/min
Colour	white	white	white
IP rating	IP 24	IP 24	IP 24
Height	846 mm	816 mm	1126 mm
Width	410 mm	510 mm	510 mm
Depth	420 mm	510 mm	510 mm
Weight	22.90 kg	27.60 kg	39.50 kg



Туре	SHZ 150 S (GB)
Part no.	232788

Technical data

Connected load ~ 230 V	1-4 kW
Power supply	1/N/PE
Rated voltage	230 V
Frequency	50 Hz
Load profile	XL
Energy efficiency class	C
Standby energy consumption/ 24 h at 65 °C	1.19 kWh
Nominal capacity	150 l
Mixed water volume 40 °C	229
Temperature setting range	35-70 °C
Max. flow rate	18 l/min
Colour	white
IP rating	IP 24
Height	1521 mm
Width	510 mm
Depth	510 mm
Weight	52.00 kg

Contact information

Do you have additional questions? Then please do not hesitate to contact us, we would be only too happy to help: Call 0151 346 2300 Or send an e-mail to sales@stiebel-eltron.co.uk

Only a qualified contractor should carry out the installation, commissioning, maintenance and repair of this appliance. Where applicable and prior to installation the electricity and/or water utility companies should be notified of your intention to install the product.